THORNHILL GALLERIES

fine fireplaces & accessories

A GEORGIAN STYLE BRASS AND STEEL FIREBASKET
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A good quality English firegrate in the Georgian manner. The brass scrolled legs surmounted by urn finials, the pierced fret with
foliage motif throughout, complemented by matching sidewings above, with matching urn finials above. Steel front bars and
plain cast iron to back. English, 19th century.

Stock No: FG1515

Width At Front
Width At Back
Height
Depth

Weight (may vary 5%)

6385mm
410mm
708mm
3756mMm

37kg

27"

161/8"
277/8"
14 3/4"

82lbs

You can scan the QR code
above with any smartphone
to view this item on our
website
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